Name
Porter, Kristina
Fuchs, Kristin
Callahan, Tricia
Carter, Kim
Zylstra, April
Haggard, Laura
Linville, Melissa
Larrabee, kerri
Christman, Maureen
Pfeil, Shari
Maki, Elaine
Frank, Bonnie
Gregor, Connie
Bradford, Mary
Pagnossin, Abbi

Total
275
247.5
247.5
235
235
192.5
192.5
192.5
150
117.5
117.5
117.5
75
75
75



